Data Sheet
Email: sales@gigalight.com Official Site: www.gigalight.com
Optical Interconnection Design Innovator
Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexer &
DeMultiplexer (DWDMMux DeMux)
Features
 Low Insertion Loss (IL)
 High isolation

Email: sales@gigalight.com Official Site: www.gigalight.com
Optical Interconnection Design Innovator
Ordering Information
GWM-xx x x xx xx x xx- x x
Channel
Options
xx:
02=2CH
04=4CH
08=8CH
16=16CH
...
32=32CH
Channel
Space
MUX/DEMUX
Type
Initial
Wavelength Package Type Fiber Type Fiber
Length
Input
Connector
Output
Connector
X=100GHz M=MUX 15=15CH PX=80×58×8
ABS Box
B=250um
bare fiber 10=1.0m 0=None 0=None
Y=200GHz D=DEMUX 16=16CH PS=100×80×10
ABS Box
09=0.9mm
loose tube 15=1.5m 1=FC/UPC 1=FC/UPC
1=MUX
with 1310nm port 17=17CH PM=120×80×18
ABS Box
20=2.0mm
loose tube 20=2.0m 2=FC/APC 2=FC/APC
2=DEMUX
with 1310nm port ... PL=140×115×18
ABS Box 25=2.5m 3=SC/UPC 3=SC/UPC
3=MUX
with UPG port 59=59CH LX=Standard
LGX Box ... 4=SC/APC 4=SC/APC
4=DEMUX
with UPG port 60=60CH 21=2 in 1
LGX Box 5=LC/UPC 5=LC/UPC
5=MUX
with 1310nm &
UPG ports
61=61CH 41=4 in 1
LGX Box 6=LC/APC 6=LC/APC
6=DEMUX
with 1310nm &
UPG ports
62=62CH 19=19-in 1U
Rack Mount
7=MUX
with 1310nm &
MON ports
63=63CH
8=DEMUX
with 1310nm &
MON ports
64=64CH
Notes: